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----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Tahoma Khalsa          M2529        1/128    5:19       16:29
2     Chris Tremonte         M3034         1/98    5:19       16:30
3     Ian McMorran           M3034         2/98    5:35       17:19
4     Chris Ashfield         M3539         1/52    5:42       17:39
5     Adam Cholewin          M2529        2/128    5:45       17:49
6     Paul Mannino           M3539         2/52    5:57       18:28
7     Paige Pattillo         F2024         1/91    5:58       18:31
8     Zachary Long           M3539         3/52    6:10       19:08
9     Unknown Partic. 1113   M0000          1/6    6:12       19:12
10    Ethan Bernstein        M2529        3/128    6:25       19:55
11    Sergio Curro           M2529        4/128    6:28       20:04
12    Jordan Sonora          M2024         1/44    6:31       20:11
13    Todd Cannon            M3539         4/52    6:32       20:16
14    Katie Rupe             F3034        1/143    6:36       20:27
15    Brendan Cowan          M3539         5/52    6:38       20:33
16    Michael Sturn          M2529        5/128    6:40       20:40
17    Ivan Cazares           M3034         3/98    6:41       20:43
18    Brett Boldemann        M2529        6/128    6:46       20:58
19    Steven Benesi          M2529        7/128    6:47       21:02
20    Jaland Christophe      M3034         4/98    6:48       21:05
21    Eduardo Sandoval       M3539         6/52    6:48       21:06
22    Richard Day            M2529        8/128    6:50       21:10
23    Tarae Griffin          F2529        1/219    6:51       21:15
24    Kelsey Boys            F2529        2/219    6:53       21:20
25    James Southwick        M2529        9/128    6:53       21:21
26    Darrin Ganyard         M4044         1/20    6:56       21:29
27    William Curchin        M2024         2/44    6:56       21:29
28    Kevin Zinecker         M2024         3/44    6:57       21:32
29    Stephen Reading        M2529       10/128    6:57       21:33
30    Cody McPherson         M2529       11/128    7:00       21:42
31    Jared Stewart          M3034         5/98    7:04       21:53
32    Timothy Lauch          M2024         4/44    7:05       21:58
33    Christian Buhagiar     F3034        2/143    7:05       21:58
34    Mark Braseth           M2529       12/128    7:05       21:59
35    John Fitzgerald        M2529       13/128    7:06       22:01
36    Zach Hagen             M2529       14/128    7:06       22:01
37    Emily Vandenkart       F2529        3/219    7:07       22:03
38    Bryan Wilson           M2529       15/128    7:07       22:03
39    Cassie Schmitz         F2529        4/219    7:08       22:08
40    Sammy Franklin         F2529        5/219    7:09       22:10
41    Jj McMonigal           M0115         1/10    7:12       22:18
42    Jason Pinson           M3034         6/98    7:12       22:20
43    Austen Mitchell        M2529       16/128    7:15       22:27
44    Gabe Petersen          M2529       17/128    7:15       22:30
45    James Smith            M3034         7/98    7:15       22:30
46    Justin Knoff           M3034         8/98    7:17       22:36
47    Emmett Dozer           M3034         9/98    7:23       22:52
48    Jessica Bratrude       F2529        6/219    7:24       22:55
49    Ben Kresbsback         M2024         5/44    7:25       22:58
50    Steven Landry          M2024         6/44    7:25       22:58
51    Dana McCracken         M3034        10/98    7:25       22:59
52    Anne Luce              F3034        3/143    7:26       23:04
53    Chase Jackson          M2529       18/128    7:27       23:06
54    Michael Mallory        M3539         7/52    7:27       23:07
55    David Gerey            M3034        11/98    7:28       23:10
56    Enrico Mills           M2529       19/128    7:29       23:11
57    Benjamin Birnbaum      M2529       20/128    7:29       23:13
58    Blake Helgerson        M2529       21/128    7:30       23:14
59    Cory Alberts           M3539         8/52    7:30       23:14
60    Keala Ryan             F2529        7/219    7:30       23:15
61    Erika Brown            F2024         2/91    7:30       23:16
62    Kaj Trapp              M3539         9/52    7:31       23:17
63    David Rose             M4044         2/20    7:31       23:17
64    Arthur Clawson         M3539        10/52    7:31       23:19
65    Joanie Kelly           F4044         1/46    7:32       23:21
66    Vincent Walker         M2024         7/44    7:35       23:31
67    Jenny Stewart          F2529        8/219    7:35       23:32
68    Heather Oneill         F3539         1/64    7:35       23:32
69    Thomas Hester          M2024         8/44    7:36       23:33
70    Victor Cordero         M3034        12/98    7:36       23:33
71    Josh Quinn             M3034        13/98    7:36       23:35
72    Brandi Osborn          F2529        9/219    7:38       23:40
73    Kyle Corra             M3034        14/98    7:39       23:43
74    Ryan Knowle            M3539        11/52    7:39       23:43
75    Rob Crowley            M4549         1/18    7:39       23:44
76    Jeff Mills             M2529       22/128    7:40       23:45
77    Jeremy Boyce           M2529       23/128    7:40       23:46
78    Erin Sanehira          F2024         3/91    7:40       23:47
79    Richard McMonigal      M4549         2/18    7:42       23:51
80    Erik Holum             M2529       24/128    7:42       23:53
81    Eric Patterson         M2024         9/44    7:42       23:53
82    Kirsten Amrine         F2529       10/219    7:43       23:54
83    Tyler Slone            M2529       25/128    7:43       23:55
84    Sacha Strait           M3034        15/98    7:43       23:56
85    Maggie Surbridge       F3034        4/143    7:43       23:56
86    Jonathan Osgood        M2529       26/128    7:44       23:57
87    Bob Gilbert            M3034        16/98    7:44       23:58
88    Sara Baty              F3034        5/143    7:45       24:00
89    Philip Hawley          M2529       27/128    7:45       24:03
90    Kurt Schlosser         M4044         3/20    7:46       24:05
91    Bradley Dillon         M2529       28/128    7:46       24:06
92    Morgan Root            F2529       11/219    7:47       24:09
93    Josh Rhoades           M2529       29/128    7:48       24:10
94    Carlos Wilcox          M3539        12/52    7:48       24:11
95    T.j. Goltermann        M2529       30/128    7:49       24:13
96    Bradley Goodwill       M4549         3/18    7:49       24:13
97    Donovan Jedel          M4549         4/18    7:50       24:17
98    Scott Wojtysiak        M4549         5/18    7:53       24:26
99    Lauren Henry           F2529       12/219    7:54       24:29
100   Brian Stenehjem        M2024        10/44    7:54       24:30
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101   Paul Priggle           M2024        11/44    7:55       24:31
102   Henry Burden           M2529       31/128    7:55       24:31
103   Isaac Boger            M2529       32/128    7:55       24:32
104   Rashelle McKee         F2529       13/219    7:55       24:34
105   Tara Sullivan          F3034        6/143    7:56       24:37
106   Keely Gleason          F2529       14/219    7:56       24:37
107   Chris Cannon           M2529       33/128    7:57       24:38
108   Christina Taylor       M2529       34/128    7:57       24:38
109   Chris Veldman          M2024        12/44    7:57       24:39
110   Evan Paige             M2024        13/44    7:57       24:39
111   Brian Rossick          M4044         4/20    7:58       24:42
112   Rachel Beda            F3539         2/64    7:59       24:45
113   Angie Manning Goodwill F4044         2/46    8:00       24:47
114   Carol Richardson       F4549         1/40    8:00       24:49
115   Andy Peters            M2529       35/128    8:01       24:52
116   Jason McCauley         M3034        17/98    8:02       24:53
117   Justin Yon             M2529       36/128    8:02       24:53
118   Tom Hill               M2529       37/128    8:02       24:55
119   Laura King             F2024         4/91    8:05       25:02
120   Hannah Martin          F2529       15/219    8:05       25:02
121   Conrad Hermosillo      M2529       38/128    8:05       25:03
122   Ashley Hermosillo      F2529       16/219    8:05       25:03
123   Brent Nichols          M2529       39/128    8:05       25:04
124   Brian Filbert          M4549         6/18    8:05       25:05
125   Jeff Whitt             M2024        14/44    8:06       25:08
126   Brett Patterson        M2529       40/128    8:07       25:09
127   Gionnon Goldhagen      M3034        18/98    8:07       25:11
128   Anna Kelly             F2529       17/219    8:07       25:11
129   Robert Tunstall        M2529       41/128    8:07       25:11
130   Cayla Fleck            F2529       18/219    8:08       25:12
131   Michael Liranzo        M3034        19/98    8:08       25:12
132   Thomas McElroy         M3034        20/98    8:08       25:13
133   Avery Dennis           M3034        21/98    8:09       25:15
134   William Von Dolln      M2024        15/44    8:09       25:15
135   John Paramadilok       M3034        22/98    8:09       25:16
136   David Villarino        M2024        16/44    8:09       25:17
137   Kelly Loney            F2024         5/91    8:09       25:17
138   Jon J Guerrero         M3034        23/98    8:10       25:18
139   Erin Jury              F3034        7/143    8:10       25:18
140   Robert Kosara          M3539        13/52    8:11       25:21
141   Jephthah Okine         M2024        17/44    8:11       25:21
142   Michael Barry          M3034        24/98    8:11       25:22
143   Madison MacKenzie      F2024         6/91    8:11       25:22
144   Irfan Rasheed          M2024        18/44    8:11       25:23
145   Nick Holzer            M1619          1/5    8:11       25:23
146   Alonso Millar          M3034        25/98    8:12       25:24
147   Xavier Cremoux         M4044         5/20    8:12       25:25
148   Aaron Padilla          M2024        19/44    8:12       25:25
149   Elizabeth Koehler      F3539         3/64    8:13       25:29
150   Kyle Kral              M2024        20/44    8:14       25:30
151   Aidan Loeser           F2024         7/91    8:14       25:31
152   Leslie Kim             F2529       19/219    8:14       25:32
153   Mari Anderssohn        F0115         1/11    8:16       25:37
154   Rachel Boller          F3034        8/143    8:16       25:37
155   Joshua Treybig         M2529       42/128    8:16       25:38
156   Omar Ongoco            M2024        21/44    8:17       25:41
157   Matt Elbon             M2529       43/128    8:17       25:41
158   Benedict Sholdice      M3539        14/52    8:18       25:43
159   Marcus Thompson        M2529       44/128    8:18       25:45
160   Robert Lee             M3539        15/52    8:19       25:46
161   Michael Hegg           M3034        26/98    8:19       25:48
162   Grace Huynh            F2529       20/219    8:19       25:48
163   Kyle Kittelman         M3539        16/52    8:20       25:49
164   Michelle Hamilton      F2529       21/219    8:20       25:49
165   Derek Santo            M3539        17/52    8:20       25:49
166   Maureen Gonzalez       F3539         4/64    8:20       25:50
167   Brian Derenzi          M2529       45/128    8:20       25:50
168   Shawna Kelly           F2529       22/219    8:21       25:52
169   Alexis Fleming         F2529       23/219    8:22       25:56
170   Tom Wilkes             M5559         1/11    8:22       25:56
171   Issac Andrade          M3034        27/98    8:22       25:56
172   Michael Fleming        M2529       46/128    8:22       25:56
173   Guadalupe Abcede       F3034        9/143    8:23       25:59
174   Jess Gobel             M5054         1/14    8:23       26:00
175   Kathrine Crown         F2529       24/219    8:23       26:00
176   Kelby Schrock          M3034        28/98    8:24       26:03
177   Orion Inskip           M4044         6/20    8:24       26:03
178   Terri Carefelle        F5054         1/27    8:25       26:04
179   Beau Carefelle         M0115         2/10    8:25       26:05
180   Andy Itsara            M2529       47/128    8:25       26:07
181   Mary McKay             F6064          1/4    8:26       26:09
182   Joseph Cimino          M3034        29/98    8:26       26:10
183   Brent Collins          M2529       48/128    8:28       26:14
184   Maryam Rouhfar         F2529       25/219    8:28       26:14
185   Ray Wheeler            M5054         2/14    8:28       26:16
186   Gordon Way             M2529       49/128    8:28       26:16
187   Scott Bressler         M2024        22/44    8:28       26:16
188   Catherine Baller       F2529       26/219    8:29       26:17
189   Dylan Cragg            M2024        23/44    8:29       26:18
190   Michael Saffitz        M3034        30/98    8:29       26:18
191   Marco Esquivel         M3034        31/98    8:29       26:19
192   Juan Mondragon         M2529       50/128    8:29       26:19
193   Kyle Lee               M2529       51/128    8:29       26:19
194   Aj Aquino              M2529       52/128    8:30       26:21
195   Tara Rastetter         F3034       10/143    8:30       26:21
196   Shirley Bocian         F2529       27/219    8:30       26:22
197   Lindsey Taylor         F2024         8/91    8:32       26:26
198   Brian Goldfarb         M3034        32/98    8:32       26:26
199   Quinn Ianniciello      M2024        24/44    8:32       26:26
200   Meredith Barnard       F2024         9/91    8:32       26:27
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201   William Archer         M3539        18/52    8:32       26:28
202   Eric Anderson          M3034        33/98    8:32       26:28
203   Lindsey Purdy          F2529       28/219    8:33       26:29
204   Kristopher Hall        M3034        34/98    8:33       26:29
205   Viral Shah             M2024        25/44    8:33       26:30
206   Tobin Miller           M3034        35/98    8:34       26:33
207   Steve Silcock          M3034        36/98    8:34       26:33
208   Jaime Curro            F2529       29/219    8:34       26:34
209   Chris Henry            M2529       53/128    8:35       26:37
210   Dave Bender            M3034        37/98    8:35       26:37
211   Kathryn Gray           F2024        10/91    8:35       26:37
212   Antje Russell          F3539         5/64    8:35       26:38
213   Albert Oestriecher     M3034        38/98    8:35       26:38
214   Brian Russell          M3539        19/52    8:35       26:38
215   Brianna Murray         F2024        11/91    8:36       26:39
216   Erin Smith             F3034       11/143    8:37       26:44
217   Janet Morton           F5054         2/27    8:38       26:46
218   Jessica Hsu            F3034       12/143    8:38       26:47
219   Danielle Vardaro       F2529       30/219    8:39       26:48
220   Scottland Jacobson     M4044         7/20    8:39       26:48
221   Austin Benham          M2024        26/44    8:39       26:48
222   Bri Belur              F3034       13/143    8:40       26:51
223   Corey Olcsvary         M2529       54/128    8:40       26:51
224   Shawn Cole             M2529       55/128    8:41       26:55
225   Rachel Kahn            F2024        12/91    8:41       26:55
226   Samantha Jarema        F2529       31/219    8:41       26:55
227   Gilmar Gonzalez        M3539        20/52    8:41       26:56
228   Jason Leuenberger      M3034        39/98    8:41       26:56
229   Zachary Nesgoda        M2529       56/128    8:43       27:01
230   Ryan Gantt             M2529       57/128    8:43       27:01
231   Adrian Lindekugel      M3539        21/52    8:43       27:02
232   Jamie Vallee           F2529       32/219    8:43       27:02
233   Jennifer McCarten      F2529       33/219    8:43       27:02
234   Shellie Matthews       F4044         3/46    8:44       27:03
235   Angela Downing         F4044         4/46    8:44       27:03
236   Rick McManus           F5054         3/27    8:45       27:07
237   Dave Dixon             M3034        40/98    8:45       27:07
238   Kevin Herbstritt       M0115         3/10    8:45       27:08
239   Regan Zeebuyth         M3034        41/98    8:45       27:09
240   Kristine Slater        F2529       34/219    8:45       27:09
241   Josh Rhoades           M2529       58/128    8:45       27:09
242   Margaret Berger        F3034       14/143    8:47       27:14
243   Brian Giddens          M5054         3/14    8:48       27:16
244   Stephanie Marler       F2529       35/219    8:48       27:17
245   Michael Royalty        M2529       59/128    8:48       27:18
246   Katie Cammilleri       F3034       15/143    8:48       27:18
247   Drew Rickman           M2529       60/128    8:49       27:21
248   Joel Larson            M2529       61/128    8:49       27:21
249   Chelsea Day            F2529       36/219    8:49       27:21
250   Lauren Crandall        F2529       37/219    8:50       27:22
251   Adriana Cannon         F2529       38/219    8:50       27:23
252   Philip Valenta         M3034        42/98    8:51       27:25
253   Sarah Valenta          F3034       16/143    8:51       27:25
254   Ivan Figueroa          M2529       62/128    8:52       27:28
255   Tim Sloane             M4549         7/18    8:52       27:28
256   Kirk Stinebaugh        M3034        43/98    8:52       27:28
257   Chloe Moreno           F2529       39/219    8:52       27:28
258   John Vance             M3034        44/98    8:52       27:29
259   Ben Rascoff            M3034        45/98    8:52       27:30
260   Suji Akai              F4044         5/46    8:53       27:31
261   Andrew Budker          M2529       63/128    8:53       27:31
262   Eric Noseworthy        M2529       64/128    8:53       27:32
263   Shanai Lechtenberg     F2024        13/91    8:53       27:33
264   Steve Krebsbach        M4549         8/18    8:54       27:34
265   Suzanne Krebsbach      F5054         4/27    8:54       27:34
266   Karen Laushway         F4549         2/40    8:54       27:35
267   Mike Bucasas           M7099          1/2    8:55       27:37
268   Pia Perruccio          F3539         6/64    8:55       27:40
269   Heidi Dugan            F2529       40/219    8:56       27:42
270   Jeniphr Breckenridge   F5054         5/27    8:57       27:44
271   Paul Wood              M3539        22/52    8:57       27:44
272   Ryan Velasco           M2529       65/128    8:57       27:46
273   Kyle Vormestrand       M2024        27/44    8:59       27:50
274   Vince Engeness         M3539        23/52    8:59       27:52
275   Mary Weber             F4549         3/40    9:00       27:53
276   Claire Boyer           F2024        14/91    9:00       27:55
277   Anne Boyer             F5054         6/27    9:01       27:56
278   Laura Smith            F2529       41/219    9:01       27:58
279   Ryan Jungblom          M2529       66/128    9:01       27:58
280   Michelle Guerra        F3539         7/64    9:02       27:59
281   Holly Gifford          F3034       17/143    9:02       27:59
282   Aleta Wiley            F3034       18/143    9:02       28:00
283   Beth Pepin             F2529       42/219    9:02       28:01
284   Victoria Hollern       F5559         1/14    9:02       28:01
285   Sean Totten            M3034        46/98    9:03       28:02
286   Barbara Johnston       F5054         7/27    9:03       28:04
287   Brian Goldman          M3539        24/52    9:04       28:05
288   Jane Schwartz          F4044         6/46    9:04       28:05
289   Steve Schwartz         M4549         9/18    9:04       28:05
290   Angela Gibbs           F2529       43/219    9:04       28:07
291   Michael McQuade        M3034        47/98    9:05       28:08
292   Ben Rongve             M2529       67/128    9:05       28:08
293   Stephanie Anderson     F2024        15/91    9:05       28:09
294   Krystal Turner         F4044         7/46    9:05       28:10
295   Leslie Gay             F3034       19/143    9:06       28:12
296   Heather Knoff          F2529       44/219    9:06       28:14
297   Mizuki Asano           F3034       20/143    9:06       28:14
298   Brian K Thompson       M3539        25/52    9:07       28:15
299   Stephanie Trudel       F3034       21/143    9:07       28:16
300   Jodie Scott            F3034       22/143    9:08       28:18

Generated January 27, 2026 at 8:00 PM 3/11



Fiesta 5K Ole - 5K - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
301   Daniel Beert           M5559         2/11    9:08       28:18
302   Claire Simon           F2024        16/91    9:08       28:18
303   Mackenzie Nix          F2024        17/91    9:08       28:18
304   John Young             M2529       68/128    9:08       28:19
305   Mallory Martin         F2529       45/219    9:08       28:20
306   Elizabeth Karno        F2024        18/91    9:08       28:20
307   Hannah Lott-Havey      F2529       46/219    9:08       28:20
308   Andrea Collins         F2529       47/219    9:08       28:20
309   Arianna O'Neill        F2024        19/91    9:09       28:21
310   Jamie McMurdie         F3034       23/143    9:09       28:22
311   Sara Strueby           F2529       48/219    9:09       28:22
312   Deb Schaal             F3034       24/143    9:09       28:23
313   Sarah Baltzell         F3034       25/143    9:10       28:24
314   Cameron Emerson        M2529       69/128    9:11       28:28
315   Jordan Cohen           M2529       70/128    9:11       28:28
316   Gregory Carter         M2529       71/128    9:11       28:28
317   Ian Bone               M2024        28/44    9:11       28:29
318   David Teetzen          M2529       72/128    9:12       28:30
319   Tyler Stoops           M3034        48/98    9:12       28:31
320   Thomas Welch           M2024        29/44    9:12       28:32
321   Ruben Tapia            M2024        30/44    9:13       28:33
322   Recy Sarsoza           F2024        20/91    9:13       28:33
323   Pierre Tutty           M3034        49/98    9:13       28:34
324   Jon Agnone             M3034        50/98    9:13       28:35
325   Adam Lassiter          M2529       73/128    9:14       28:37
326   Aaron Herbstritt       M3539        26/52    9:14       28:37
327   Amy Hsieh              F3034       26/143    9:14       28:38
328   Rachel Freeman         F2529       49/219    9:14       28:38
329   Jason Chamberlain      M3539        27/52    9:14       28:38
330   Stephanie Callfas      F2024        21/91    9:15       28:39
331   Joseph Money           M3034        51/98    9:15       28:39
332   Sheila Gruner          F4549         4/40    9:15       28:40
333   Kelsey Ehlers          F2529       50/219    9:15       28:40
334   Bridgett Swain         F3539         8/64    9:15       28:42
335   Mark Hansen            M2529       74/128    9:16       28:44
336   Heather Grohn          F2529       51/219    9:17       28:46
337   Sebastian Bengochea    M3034        52/98    9:18       28:50
338   Mary Wiegand           F5054         8/27    9:18       28:50
339   Rachel Parkinson       F3034       27/143    9:19       28:52
340   David Thomas           M3034        53/98    9:19       28:52
341   Adrian Dowst           M2529       75/128    9:19       28:52
342   Alyse Springer         F2024        22/91    9:19       28:52
343   Brad Williams          M2529       76/128    9:19       28:52
344   Elizabeth Walsh        F2529       52/219    9:19       28:53
345   Karah Lothian          F2024        23/91    9:20       28:55
346   Katherine Campbell     F2529       53/219    9:20       28:56
347   Rudy Figel             M5559         3/11    9:20       28:56
348   Andrew Lupole          M3034        54/98    9:20       28:57
349   Andrew Griffard        M3539        28/52    9:20       28:57
350   Oscar Aldana           M2529       77/128    9:21       28:58
351   Laurie Swartz          F3539         9/64    9:22       29:02
352   Amy Pugsley            F4044         8/46    9:22       29:03
353   Kara Moreno            F2024        24/91    9:22       29:03
354   Jeffrey Pugsley        M3034        55/98    9:22       29:03
355   Casey Trupin           M3539        29/52    9:22       29:03
356   Teri Arnold            F4044         9/46    9:23       29:04
357   Gena Moley             F3539        10/64    9:23       29:04
358   Kenneth Temiyasathit   M2529       78/128    9:23       29:04
359   Luis Castro            M2529       79/128    9:23       29:05
360   Carrie Tachiyama       F3034       28/143    9:23       29:05
361   Karen Muth             F3034       29/143    9:23       29:05
362   Maria Duarte Barriga   F2529       54/219    9:24       29:07
363   David Reed             M3539        30/52    9:24       29:08
364   Unknown Partic. 2110   M0000          2/6    9:24       29:08
365   Danielle Maloni        F2529       55/219    9:24       29:09
366   Rachel Wold            F2024        25/91    9:24       29:09
367   Cindy Buchanan         F5559         2/14    9:24       29:09
368   Zac Chichinski         M2024        31/44    9:25       29:10
369   Mike Skaggs            M2024        32/44    9:25       29:10
370   Melanie Pepin          F5559         3/14    9:25       29:13
371   Anne Nelson            F3034       30/143    9:25       29:13
372   Nils Lichorowic        M2529       80/128    9:26       29:15
373   Katie Ambrose          F3034       31/143    9:26       29:16
374   Samantha Harlander     F3034       32/143    9:27       29:18
375   Michelle Maroto        F2529       56/219    9:27       29:18
376   Jessica Moyer          F3034       33/143    9:28       29:20
377   Michael M              M4044         8/20    9:28       29:20
378   Joy Wood               F2529       57/219    9:29       29:23
379   Jeff Myers             M2529       81/128    9:29       29:23
380   Angie Montani          F3034       34/143    9:29       29:24
381   Brad Peterson          M3034        56/98    9:30       29:26
382   Ted Hennessey          M3034        57/98    9:30       29:26
383   Kaitlin Hall           F2024        26/91    9:30       29:27
384   Brooklyn Genna         F2529       58/219    9:30       29:27
385   Ali Ordonez            F2024        27/91    9:30       29:27
386   Rachel Smith           F2024        28/91    9:30       29:28
387   Lorenzo Saavedra       M3034        58/98    9:30       29:28
388   Megan West             F3034       35/143    9:30       29:28
389   April Coloma           F2024        29/91    9:30       29:28
390   Andrea Sullivan Mirant F4044        10/46    9:31       29:30
391   Brianna Butterfield    F2024        30/91    9:31       29:31
392   Alyson Segawa          F2529       59/219    9:31       29:31
393   Sarah Hudson           F2529       60/219    9:32       29:32
394   Casi Heintzman         F3034       36/143    9:32       29:33
395   Jenn Watt              F3034       37/143    9:32       29:33
396   Austin Dienst          M3034        59/98    9:32       29:34
397   Jessie Purcell         F2529       61/219    9:32       29:34
398   Jane Baumgartner       F2024        31/91    9:32       29:34
399   Andrea Christie        F2529       62/219    9:32       29:34
400   Meghan Graves          F3034       38/143    9:33       29:35
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401   Ej Vincent             M2529       82/128    9:33       29:35
402   Melissa Jacobs         F3539        11/64    9:33       29:35
403   Akshay Krishnamurty    M2529       83/128    9:33       29:36
404   Tisha Lowery           F3034       39/143    9:33       29:37
405   Tom Gleason            M3034        60/98    9:34       29:38
406   Jessica Johnson        F3539        12/64    9:34       29:39
407   Lisa Martino           F4549         5/40    9:35       29:43
408   Ptrick Wells           M4549        10/18    9:35       29:43
409   Kristi Studer          F2529       63/219    9:35       29:43
410   Torin Jacobson         M2024        33/44    9:35       29:43
411   Maria Yang             F3034       40/143    9:35       29:44
412   Patrick Aro            M4044         9/20    9:35       29:44
413   Lisa Carl              F3539        13/64    9:36       29:45
414   Michelle Froh          F2529       64/219    9:36       29:45
415   Gordon Brown           M6064          1/6    9:36       29:47
416   Betsy Bankson          F3034       41/143    9:37       29:48
417   Kristin Korvell        F2529       65/219    9:37       29:48
418   Arlene Johnson         F2529       66/219    9:37       29:48
419   Holly Stynsberg        F3539        14/64    9:37       29:50
420   Gianna De Caro         F2024        32/91    9:37       29:50
421   Robert Gately          M5054         4/14    9:37       29:50
422   Melissa Spangler       F3539        15/64    9:38       29:51
423   Oscar Torres           M2024        34/44    9:38       29:51
424   Launa Fuhrman          F2529       67/219    9:38       29:51
425   Charlie Hodder         M2529       84/128    9:38       29:52
426   Karissa-Rae Bland      F2024        33/91    9:38       29:53
427   Jennifer Davis         F2529       68/219    9:38       29:53
428   Alborada Mata-Cazares  F3034       42/143    9:39       29:56
429   Kate Cerone            F2529       69/219    9:39       29:56
430   Helica Garcia          F2024        34/91    9:40       29:57
431   Luke Durr              M2529       85/128    9:40       29:57
432   Robby Long             M3034        61/98    9:41       30:00
433   Sara Swift             F3539        16/64    9:42       30:04
434   Heather Jaynes         F3034       43/143    9:42       30:04
435   Erik England           M2529       86/128    9:42       30:04
436   Linn Baumgardt         F2024        35/91    9:42       30:04
437   Patrick Cerone         M1619          2/5    9:42       30:05
438   Nell Gross             F2529       70/219    9:43       30:06
439   Caitlin Schifferman    F2529       71/219    9:43       30:06
440   Kate Harrington        F2529       72/219    9:43       30:07
441   Brittany Todd          F2024        36/91    9:43       30:07
442   Nami Kasuya            F3539        17/64    9:43       30:08
443   Alison McLaughlin      F2529       73/219    9:44       30:09
444   May Wu                 F2529       74/219    9:44       30:09
445   Andy Wold              M5054         5/14    9:44       30:10
446   Anita Ortega           F2529       75/219    9:44       30:10
447   Marcin Dobosz          M2529       87/128    9:44       30:11
448   Saido Orbeck           F3034       44/143    9:45       30:15
449   Amanda Eister          F2024        37/91    9:46       30:17
450   Amber Moffitt          F3034       45/143    9:46       30:18
451   Isabelle Tarbox        F0115         2/11    9:47       30:19
452   Arnie Martinez         M3539        31/52    9:47       30:21
453   Gavin Walker           M3034        62/98    9:47       30:21
454   Anie Buckmelter        F2529       76/219    9:47       30:21
455   Grace Martinez         F3539        18/64    9:47       30:21
456   Sandy Barker           F4044        11/46    9:48       30:24
457   Claire Chambers        F3034       46/143    9:49       30:25
458   Don Benda              M4549        11/18    9:49       30:26
459   Greg Shishman          M3034        63/98    9:49       30:27
460   Andy Song              M2024        35/44    9:49       30:27
461   Amy Atkinson           F2024        38/91    9:50       30:28
462   Kiran Narahari         M3034        64/98    9:50       30:29
463   Casey J                F5054         9/27    9:51       30:31
464   Katy Figel             F2529       77/219    9:51       30:31
465   Jeremiah Newell        M3034        65/98    9:51       30:31
466   Valeria Kuznetsova     F2529       78/219    9:51       30:32
467   Catherine Karlak       F2529       79/219    9:52       30:35
468   Jason Muszala          M3539        32/52    9:52       30:36
469   Emily Justin           F0115         3/11    9:52       30:36
470   Stephanie Shin         F2529       80/219    9:52       30:36
471   Mauricio Encina        M4549        12/18    9:53       30:37
472   Lang Dinh              M7099          2/2    9:53       30:37
473   Dominique Garrison     F2529       81/219    9:53       30:38
474   Ann McMonigal          F0115         4/11    9:53       30:39
475   James Booth            M2529       88/128    9:54       30:41
476   Ignacio Lopez          M2529       89/128    9:55       30:43
477   Melissa Miller         F3539        19/64    9:55       30:46
478   Nicole McGill          F2024        39/91    9:56       30:47
479   Atul Kakkar            M2529       90/128    9:56       30:48
480   Marti Bailey           F4549         6/40    9:56       30:48
481   Rachel Cascisa         F3034       47/143    9:56       30:49
482   Julia Ko               F2024        40/91    9:56       30:49
483   Doug Christianson      M5559         4/11    9:56       30:49
484   Bryn Smith             F2024        41/91    9:57       30:50
485   Sandy Figel            F5559         4/14    9:58       30:53
486   Beth Graham            F3034       48/143    9:58       30:55
487   Patricia Aguilar       F4549         7/40    9:59       30:56
488   Sarah Haeger           F3539        20/64    9:59       30:56
489   Kellie Lobb            F2529       82/219    9:59       30:56
490   Mackenzie Smith        F2529       83/219    9:59       30:56
491   Tina Wooten            F3034       49/143    9:59       30:56
492   Joshua Hopp            M3034        66/98   10:00       30:59
493   Jennifer Fox           F3034       50/143   10:00       31:00
494   Andrew De Jong         M2529       91/128   10:01       31:02
495   Maddy Ruppel           F0115         5/11   10:01       31:04
496   Valerie Wagner         F4549         8/40   10:02       31:06
497   Molly Mendenhall       F4549         9/40   10:02       31:07
498   Holly Davis            F4044        12/46   10:03       31:09
499   Jennifer Towner        F4549        10/40   10:03       31:09
500   Rachel Barsness        F3034       51/143   10:03       31:10
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501   Erin McClung           F3034       52/143   10:03       31:10
502   Patrick Neason         M3539        33/52   10:04       31:11
503   Heather Schoonover     F3539        21/64   10:04       31:12
504   Kevin Collins          M0000          3/6   10:04       31:12
505   Jonathan Koomjian      M3034        67/98   10:05       31:15
506   Daniel Herbsritt       M1619          3/5   10:05       31:16
507   Shawn Wells            F3539        22/64   10:05       31:16
508   Ian Sharma             M2024        36/44   10:06       31:18
509   Kayleigh Stromgren     F2024        42/91   10:06       31:20
510   Cici Klein             F2024        43/91   10:07       31:21
511   Alexandra Davis        F2024        44/91   10:07       31:21
512   Jack Charnes           M2529       92/128   10:07       31:22
513   Brittany Dixon         F2529       84/219   10:07       31:23
514   Ann Nemitz             F2529       85/219   10:07       31:23
515   Stephanie Martinez     F2529       86/219   10:08       31:24
516   Michele Peterson       F3539        23/64   10:08       31:24
517   Alex Plein             M3034        68/98   10:08       31:25
518   Shelly Williams        F3539        24/64   10:09       31:27
519   Hannah Schenck         F1619          1/4   10:09       31:28
520   Almudena Rodriguez     F3034       53/143   10:09       31:29
521   Crische Istas          F1619          2/4   10:10       31:30
522   Emily Yoder            F2024        45/91   10:10       31:30
523   Christine Wakeman      F2529       87/219   10:10       31:31
524   Joseph Peres           M2529       93/128   10:11       31:33
525   Ashley Peres           F2529       88/219   10:11       31:33
526   Brenda Schenck         F4549        11/40   10:12       31:36
527   Silence Baker          F3034       54/143   10:12       31:36
528   Glenda Krull           F5054        10/27   10:12       31:38
529   Ally Barrera           F2024        46/91   10:12       31:38
530   Seth Yoder             M2529       94/128   10:12       31:38
531   Cristina Estrada       F2529       89/219   10:13       31:39
532   Rania Carter           F2529       90/219   10:13       31:39
533   Alison Murray          F2024        47/91   10:13       31:39
534   Alison Murray          F2024        48/91   10:13       31:40
535   David Anderson         M2529       95/128   10:13       31:40
536   Ori Kashi              M2529       96/128   10:13       31:41
537   Erin Barton            F3034       55/143   10:13       31:41
538   Daniel Landeck         M3034        69/98   10:14       31:42
539   David Obando           M2529       97/128   10:14       31:44
540   Brooke Gilbert         F4044        13/46   10:15       31:45
541   Linda Muskatell        F4549        12/40   10:15       31:46
542   Caroline Pew           F2529       91/219   10:15       31:46
543   Rob Roel               M3034        70/98   10:15       31:47
544   Holly McElroy          F3034       56/143   10:15       31:47
545   Kelly Chaney           F2529       92/219   10:15       31:47
546   Katie Crawford         F2529       93/219   10:15       31:48
547   Lindsey Austin         F3034       57/143   10:15       31:48
548   Nicole O'Malley        F3034       58/143   10:16       31:49
549   Catherine Wang         F2529       94/219   10:16       31:49
550   Michelle Moore         F4549        13/40   10:16       31:51
551   Sara McElroy           F3034       59/143   10:16       31:51
552   Sam Kneeland           F2529       95/219   10:16       31:51
553   Hope Nardini           F2024        49/91   10:17       31:52
554   Suzie Markin           F2529       96/219   10:17       31:52
555   Kelly Bueler           F2529       97/219   10:17       31:52
556   Joshua Debner          M2024        37/44   10:17       31:52
557   Jennifer Little        F2529       98/219   10:17       31:53
558   Tino Morenz            M2529       98/128   10:18       31:57
559   Miranda Hett           F2529       99/219   10:19       32:00
560   Dustin Brewer          M2529       99/128   10:19       32:00
561   Amy Baker              F3034       60/143   10:20       32:01
562   Erica Bates            F3034       61/143   10:20       32:01
563   Jacqueline Drago       F2024        50/91   10:20       32:02
564   Emily Welch            F2024        51/91   10:20       32:02
565   Caitlin Velasco        F2529      100/219   10:20       32:03
566   Carmen Bleything       F2529      101/219   10:20       32:03
567   Julie Bradley          F3034       62/143   10:21       32:04
568   Rand Cramer            M3034        71/98   10:21       32:05
569   Amber Blondin          F3034       63/143   10:21       32:05
570   Lisa Hanson            F3539        25/64   10:21       32:06
571   Aj Patel               M2529      100/128   10:21       32:06
572   Bryan Senz             M2529      101/128   10:22       32:07
573   Elly Senz              F2529      102/219   10:22       32:07
574   Alana Willhite         F2529      103/219   10:22       32:08
575   Charles Maddox         M4549        13/18   10:23       32:10
576   Teryn Bergo            F3034       64/143   10:23       32:12
577   Jennifer Roberts       F3034       65/143   10:24       32:14
578   Christy Hammond        F3539        26/64   10:24       32:14
579   Lex Hammond            M0115         4/10   10:24       32:14
580   Michael Payne          M2529      102/128   10:24       32:15
581   Ursula Whiteside       F3034       66/143   10:25       32:16
582   Rosemary Caplis        F2024        52/91   10:25       32:16
583   Kyle Vevoda            M2529      103/128   10:25       32:16
584   Gurleen Cheema         F2024        53/91   10:25       32:16
585   Andrea Cook            F3034       67/143   10:25       32:16
586   Christine May          F2529      104/219   10:25       32:16
587   Amber Elbon            M2529      104/128   10:25       32:17
588   Ernesto Escareno       M3034        72/98   10:25       32:17
589   Rebecca Spithill       F5559         5/14   10:25       32:18
590   Andrea Cramer          F3034       68/143   10:25       32:18
591   Ashley Palar           F2529      105/219   10:25       32:19
592   Rachael Purdy          F2529      106/219   10:25       32:19
593   Amanda Alvarez         F3034       69/143   10:26       32:21
594   Victoria Dematteis     F3539        27/64   10:26       32:21
595   Nichole Weins          F3539        28/64   10:26       32:22
596   Melissa Bailey         F2529      107/219   10:27       32:24
597   Katie McGrew           F2024        54/91   10:27       32:25
598   Joyce Astell           F5559         6/14   10:28       32:26
599   Robin Root James       F5054        11/27   10:29       32:29
600   Jodi Smith             F3034       70/143   10:29       32:29
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601   Patrick May            M2529      105/128   10:30       32:32
602   Anthony Garrison       M2529      106/128   10:30       32:34
603   Claudia Whitten        F2024        55/91   10:31       32:35
604   Joseph Boxman          M2529      107/128   10:31       32:36
605   Denise Hazlick         F4549        14/40   10:32       32:38
606   Talia Lliteras         F2529      108/219   10:32       32:40
607   Lindsey Woodhouse      F2529      109/219   10:33       32:41
608   Kristin Kennedy        F2024        56/91   10:33       32:41
609   Jessica Varnum         F2529      110/219   10:33       32:42
610   Elmer Dulla            M2529      108/128   10:33       32:42
611   Ashley Skartvedt       F2529      111/219   10:33       32:43
612   Debra Sobieski         F4549        15/40   10:34       32:44
613   Brian Dawson           M3034        73/98   10:34       32:44
614   Joshua O'Donnell       M2529      109/128   10:34       32:44
615   Timothy Bui            M3034        74/98   10:34       32:44
616   Miriam Harris          F3034       71/143   10:34       32:45
617   Andrew Lowe            M2529      110/128   10:34       32:45
618   Justin Neff            M3034        75/98   10:34       32:46
619   Steve Rovig            M5559         5/11   10:34       32:46
620   Brook Nelson           F3034       72/143   10:34       32:46
621   April Carroll          F3034       73/143   10:35       32:47
622   Michael Howard         M3539        34/52   10:35       32:47
623   Christina Rock         F3539        29/64   10:35       32:47
624   Laurie Simonoff        F4549        16/40   10:35       32:48
625   Bob Simonoff           M5054         6/14   10:35       32:48
626   Kelli Wilson           F3539        30/64   10:35       32:49
627   Savannah Pargas        F2529      112/219   10:36       32:52
628   Jessica Morrow         F3034       74/143   10:36       32:53
629   Maja Hansen            F3539        31/64   10:37       32:55
630   Johnna Van             F3539        32/64   10:37       32:55
631   Robert Grimm           M1619          4/5   10:38       32:57
632   Joseph Pak             M2529      111/128   10:38       32:59
633   Joanna Cho             F2529      113/219   10:38       32:59
634   Tina Albedyll          F3539        33/64   10:38       32:59
635   Jared Ramos            F2024        57/91   10:39       33:00
636   Amia Meek              F2024        58/91   10:39       33:01
637   Megan Ritchie Saffitz  F3034       75/143   10:39       33:02
638   Carly Krause           F2024        59/91   10:39       33:02
639   Janet Sheerer          F3539        34/64   10:39       33:02
640   Mary Cox               F3539        35/64   10:39       33:02
641   Diana Burr             F2529      114/219   10:39       33:02
642   Allison Merrett        F2024        60/91   10:40       33:05
643   Avi Rana               F2024        61/91   10:40       33:05
644   Jennifer Sorenson      F2529      115/219   10:40       33:05
645   Ryane Lombardo         F2529      116/219   10:40       33:05
646   Kristina Bair          F2024        62/91   10:40       33:05
647   Steve Aarts            M1619          5/5   10:41       33:06
648   Clare Ovesen           F2024        63/91   10:41       33:06
649   Erin Hobson            F3034       76/143   10:41       33:08
650   Lonnie Peck            M3539        35/52   10:41       33:08
651   Jolynn Wagner          F2529      117/219   10:41       33:08
652   Stef Shaffer           F3034       77/143   10:41       33:08
653   Susie Aarts            F4549        17/40   10:42       33:09
654   Mine Yalcinalp         F2529      118/219   10:42       33:09
655   Megan Radomski         F3034       78/143   10:42       33:09
656   Rachel Kmetz           F2529      119/219   10:42       33:09
657   Amanda Jobmann         F2529      120/219   10:43       33:13
658   Eva Ungvari            F3539        36/64   10:44       33:17
659   Ben Smith              M3034        76/98   10:44       33:17
660   Cherie Meyers          F4549        18/40   10:44       33:17
661   Julia Littlefield      F2529      121/219   10:45       33:18
662   Sarah Baird            F2529      122/219   10:45       33:19
663   Michael Orille         M2529      112/128   10:45       33:19
664   Evan Hilsenberg        F2529      123/219   10:45       33:20
665   Jana Wardell           F2529      124/219   10:45       33:20
666   Bruce Beavers          M6064          2/6   10:45       33:21
667   Cerissa Corra          F3034       79/143   10:45       33:21
668   Kristin Lyon           F2529      125/219   10:46       33:22
669   Alan Scott             M3034        77/98   10:46       33:22
670   Ashley Johnson         F2529      126/219   10:46       33:23
671   Josie Carr             F3034       80/143   10:46       33:23
672   Alyssa Valentine       F3539        37/64   10:46       33:24
673   Alex Durr              F2529      127/219   10:47       33:26
674   Valerie Russell        F2529      128/219   10:47       33:26
675   Tara Hutson            F2529      129/219   10:47       33:26
676   Stephanie Hansson      F3034       81/143   10:48       33:28
677   Joy Dragoy             F4549        19/40   10:48       33:30
678   Kyle Hilsenberg        F2529      130/219   10:49       33:31
679   Erin Latta             F4044        14/46   10:49       33:31
680   Megan Walters          F3034       82/143   10:49       33:31
681   Kristina Robinson      F2024        64/91   10:49       33:31
682   Betty Greene           F6064          2/4   10:49       33:31
683   Anant Sanchetee        M2529      113/128   10:50       33:35
684   James Breen            M2529      114/128   10:50       33:36
685   Ciara Hogan            F2529      131/219   10:50       33:36
686   Eve Rugarber           F2529      132/219   10:51       33:37
687   Ivy Lai                F2529      133/219   10:51       33:39
688   Kinnari Desai          F2529      134/219   10:51       33:39
689   Chris Demas            M3539        36/52   10:52       33:42
690   Andy Thomas            F5054        12/27   10:53       33:44
691   Mark Higgins           M5054         7/14   10:53       33:45
692   Briana Dobb            F2529      135/219   10:53       33:45
693   Bill Kossen            M5559         6/11   10:54       33:46
694   Charlie Higgins        M0115         5/10   10:54       33:46
695   Mary Miller            F2529      136/219   10:54       33:46
696   Mandy Cohen            F2529      137/219   10:55       33:50
697   Lisa Runyan            F2529      138/219   10:55       33:51
698   Carlos Chavarria       M3034        78/98   10:55       33:52
699   Elizabeth King         F3034       83/143   10:56       33:54
700   Sal Escamilla          M3539        37/52   10:56       33:55
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701   Adrianna Escamilla     F3034       84/143   10:57       33:56
702   Gary Barone            M3539        38/52   10:58       33:59
703   Janeen Simmons         F3539        38/64   10:58       33:59
704   Danielle Fay           F2529      139/219   10:58       34:01
705   Giao Duong             F4044        15/46   10:59       34:02
706   Nick Demas             M2529      115/128   10:59       34:04
707   Marty Gisler           M5054         8/14   11:00       34:05
708   Zac Gorley             M3034        79/98   11:00       34:05
709   Alison Maddox          F4044        16/46   11:00       34:06
710   Megan Hodge            F1619          3/4   11:00       34:06
711   Teresa Pascale         F4549        20/40   11:00       34:06
712   Laura Bakke            F2529      140/219   11:00       34:07
713   Brian Levo             M2529      116/128   11:00       34:07
714   Melissa Martin         F2529      141/219   11:01       34:08
715   Jerry Petersen         M2529      117/128   11:02       34:11
716   Donald Brown           M3034        80/98   11:02       34:12
717   Kathy Fonceca          F6064          3/4   11:02       34:12
718   Kaza Ansley            F2024        65/91   11:04       34:17
719   Teresa Houck           F2024        66/91   11:04       34:17
720   Brian Ottesen          M3539        39/52   11:04       34:18
721   Racquel Hanson         F3034       85/143   11:06       34:26
722   James Hanson           M3034        81/98   11:06       34:26
723   Nicole Metzger         F2024        67/91   11:06       34:26
724   Allison Milton         F2024        68/91   11:06       34:26
725   James Kraft            M0115         6/10   11:06       34:26
726   Stephanie Robinette    F2024        69/91   11:07       34:27
727   Joseph Choi            M3034        82/98   11:07       34:27
728   Sandy Juenke           F4549        21/40   11:07       34:27
729   Catherine Nguyen       F2024        70/91   11:07       34:29
730   Erika Brown            F3034       86/143   11:07       34:29
731   Mary McDonough         F3034       87/143   11:08       34:30
732   Jimison Turpin         M4044        10/20   11:08       34:30
733   Jen O'Ryan             F4044        17/46   11:08       34:31
734   Caroline Leu           F2024        71/91   11:08       34:32
735   James Carefelle        M2024        38/44   11:09       34:33
736   Olyvia Velasquez       F2024        72/91   11:09       34:33
737   Katie Carefelle        F2529      142/219   11:10       34:37
738   Malavika Prabhu        F2529      143/219   11:11       34:40
739   Milo B                 M3034        83/98   11:11       34:40
740   Morgan Wilkes          F0115         6/11   11:11       34:41
741   Jeannette Booth        F2529      144/219   11:13       34:46
742   Dominic Calandri       M4044        11/20   11:13       34:46
743   Kirsty Gillan-Thomas   F2529      145/219   11:13       34:46
744   Thomas Petersen        M2529      118/128   11:13       34:47
745   Christine Wentworth    F4549        22/40   11:14       34:48
746   Kate McMurry           F2024        73/91   11:14       34:48
747   Priya Sinha            F4044        18/46   11:14       34:49
748   Chris Strozler         M3539        40/52   11:14       34:49
749   Warren Johnson         M5054         9/14   11:14       34:49
750   Brandon Cosce          M3034        84/98   11:14       34:49
751   Alexandra Sheldon      F2529      146/219   11:14       34:50
752   Daniel Berner          M2529      119/128   11:14       34:50
753   Cole Johnston          M2529      120/128   11:14       34:50
754   Kristen Johnston       F2529      147/219   11:14       34:50
755   Jon Weeden             M3034        85/98   11:15       34:51
756   Kristin Caldwell       F2529      148/219   11:15       34:52
757   Leah Gregory           F2024        74/91   11:15       34:52
758   Kate Jesse             F2529      149/219   11:15       34:52
759   Brianna Richardson     F2024        75/91   11:15       34:53
760   Connie Gonzales        F0115         7/11   11:15       34:54
761   Liz Ruiz-Puyana        F2529      150/219   11:15       34:54
762   Tania Mazumdar         F2529      151/219   11:15       34:54
763   Marissa Deberry        F2529      152/219   11:17       35:00
764   Tanna Neufeld          F3034       88/143   11:18       35:01
765   Jeff Neufeld           M3539        41/52   11:18       35:01
766   Kara Dunn              F2024        76/91   11:18       35:01
767   Amy Tutty              F3034       89/143   11:19       35:05
768   Courtney Soran         F2529      153/219   11:19       35:06
769   Haley Smith            F2529      154/219   11:19       35:06
770   Cailen Summers         F2529      155/219   11:19       35:06
771   Rebecca Burgess        F3034       90/143   11:20       35:07
772   Melanie Divelbiss      F3034       91/143   11:20       35:07
773   Justin Divelbiss       M3034        86/98   11:20       35:09
774   Jessica Kral           F2529      156/219   11:20       35:09
775   Alexandria Downey      F2529      157/219   11:20       35:09
776   Kriti J                F2024        77/91   11:21       35:10
777   Jessica Dobson         F3034       92/143   11:22       35:13
778   Kevinn Meechan         M5054        10/14   11:22       35:14
779   Adam Finley            M2529      121/128   11:23       35:18
780   Kait Lawler            F2529      158/219   11:23       35:18
781   Nicole Beeman          F3034       93/143   11:24       35:21
782   Raymi Ritter           F3034       94/143   11:27       35:30
783   Katie Wallace          F2529      159/219   11:28       35:33
784   Tarah Hedman           F2024        78/91   11:28       35:34
785   Ariela Medrash         F2529      160/219   11:29       35:36
786   Carly Velikoff         F2529      161/219   11:29       35:37
787   Adriane Purdy          F2529      162/219   11:33       35:48
788   Heather Adams          F2529      163/219   11:37       36:01
789   Kim Walters            F2529      164/219   11:37       36:02
790   Wendy Valasquez Castro F2529      165/219   11:38       36:04
791   Matt Wiegand           M5054        11/14   11:38       36:05
792   Megan Adams            F2529      166/219   11:38       36:05
793   Steve Keller           M5559         7/11   11:38       36:05
794   Mary Keller            F5054        13/27   11:39       36:06
795   Armando Troisi         M3539        42/52   11:39       36:07
796   Amanda Correia         F2529      167/219   11:40       36:10
797   Amy Schneider          F3034       95/143   11:40       36:10
798   Lauren Villarin        F4044        19/46   11:40       36:11
799   Becky Smith            F3034       96/143   11:42       36:16
800   Gretchen Chambers      F3034       97/143   11:42       36:16
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801   Jose L                 M2529      122/128   11:42       36:16
802   Jason Smith            M2529      123/128   11:42       36:16
803   Jason Villarin         M3539        43/52   11:42       36:17
804   Tana Tyler             F4044        20/46   11:42       36:17
805   Abbey Baker            F3034       98/143   11:45       36:25
806   Rochelle Hammer        F5559         7/14   11:45       36:26
807   Tony Vizzare Jr        F5559         8/14   11:45       36:27
808   Thao Diep              F3034       99/143   11:47       36:32
809   Connie Meechan Gebhard F4549        23/40   11:47       36:33
810   Rekha Gurung           F4044        21/46   11:48       36:34
811   Nathalie Turner        F4549        24/40   11:48       36:36
812   Jennifer H             F2529      168/219   11:49       36:37
813   Kelly Tucker           F2529      169/219   11:49       36:38
814   Jamie Edmund           F3034      100/143   11:50       36:41
815   Patricia Thornton      F4044        22/46   11:50       36:42
816   Trisha Benda           F4044        23/46   11:51       36:43
817   Julie Gwinn            F4044        24/46   11:51       36:43
818   Becca Urquhart         F3034      101/143   11:51       36:43
819   Margie Trujillo        F5559         9/14   11:51       36:44
820   Rosemary Ferrentino    F3539        39/64   11:51       36:44
821   Tabbitha Tucker        F2024        79/91   11:51       36:45
822   Randy Lais             M5054        12/14   11:52       36:46
823   David Jurchen          M2024        39/44   11:53       36:49
824   Taryn Laneville        F2024        80/91   11:53       36:50
825   Christy Kemmerer       F3539        40/64   11:55       36:55
826   Tracy Heim             F2529      170/219   11:55       36:55
827   Jim Lemoine            M5559         8/11   11:56       36:59
828   Marsha Lemoine         F5559        10/14   11:56       36:59
829   James Dempewolf        M6064          3/6   11:56       36:59
830   Laurel Spruance        F2529      171/219   11:57       37:04
831   Sara Gharbi-Reinking   F3034      102/143   11:57       37:04
832   Holly Gorder           F3034      103/143   11:58       37:06
833   Thomas Mengelos        M3034        87/98   11:58       37:07
834   Preethi Ramani         F3539        41/64   11:58       37:07
835   Marc Nagel             M4044        12/20   11:59       37:10
836   Teresa Tremble         F5559        11/14   12:00       37:11
837   Diedre Downey          F2024        81/91   12:00       37:11
838   Katie Kirsch           F2024        82/91   12:00       37:11
839   Jarrod Miller          M2529      124/128   12:00       37:12
840   Ron Jobmann            M4549        14/18   12:00       37:12
841   Mike Jobmann           M4549        15/18   12:00       37:13
842   Tara White             F3034      104/143   12:02       37:18
843   Caitlin Lundy          F2529      172/219   12:02       37:18
844   Nicole Przybilla       F2529      173/219   12:02       37:19
845   Jehan Whittaker        F2529      174/219   12:02       37:19
846   Alisa Hill             F3034      105/143   12:03       37:21
847   Matt Hill              M3034        88/98   12:03       37:22
848   Lara McMonigal         F0115         8/11   12:05       37:27
849   Megan Stephenson       F2529      175/219   12:05       37:27
850   Stacy Timke            F2529      176/219   12:05       37:28
851   Melanie Bennington     F3539        42/64   12:06       37:31
852   Monika Abodishish      F3539        43/64   12:06       37:32
853   Lisa Thomas            F5054        14/27   12:10       37:43
854   Cathy Mabee            F4044        25/46   12:11       37:46
855   Melissa Thole          F4044        26/46   12:11       37:47
856   Kari Lund              F3539        44/64   12:12       37:48
857   Sarah Howland          F4044        27/46   12:12       37:49
858   Rachel Jamison         F3034      106/143   12:12       37:50
859   Jason Cronk            M3539        44/52   12:12       37:50
860   Lisa Shafer            F3034      107/143   12:12       37:50
861   Leslie Fredman         F2529      177/219   12:13       37:53
862   Daniel Schonberg       M3034        89/98   12:14       37:54
863   Helaine Blumenthal     F3034      108/143   12:14       37:54
864   Chuck Bennington       M4549        16/18   12:14       37:55
865   Jillian Ranney         F2024        83/91   12:14       37:55
866   Sabin Arditty          M2024        40/44   12:14       37:55
867   Jana Wright            F3034      109/143   12:15       37:57
868   Dru Leistritz          F3539        45/64   12:15       37:59
869   John Sobieski          M5054        13/14   12:15       38:00
870   Christina Rollins      F3034      110/143   12:16       38:01
871   Stacy Klotz            F4044        28/46   12:16       38:02
872   Michelle Shadday       F4549        25/40   12:16       38:03
873   Heath Jacobs           M3539        45/52   12:17       38:05
874   Courtney Derouen       F3539        46/64   12:17       38:06
875   Jaime Pace- Garney     F2529      178/219   12:17       38:06
876   Ashley Manalang        F2529      179/219   12:20       38:13
877   Ann Determan           F3539        47/64   12:20       38:13
878   Chris Thistlethwaite   M3034        90/98   12:21       38:18
879   Brian Simis            M3539        46/52   12:28       38:39
880   Brandy Simis           F3034      111/143   12:28       38:40
881   Amanda Comer           F3034      112/143   12:29       38:43
882   Gina Brown             F4549        26/40   12:29       38:43
883   Serena Dislers         F3539        48/64   12:30       38:44
884   Debbie Calandri        F4044        29/46   12:34       38:58
885   Julia Peterson         F3034      113/143   12:35       39:00
886   Joanna Hruska          F2529      180/219   12:36       39:04
887   Michelle Gay           F3034      114/143   12:36       39:05
888   Diana Capozzi          F2529      181/219   12:36       39:05
889   Michael Heavey         M3034        91/98   12:37       39:06
890   Evan Wight             F4044        30/46   12:37       39:08
891   Andrea Jay             F4044        31/46   12:37       39:08
892   Tara Howes             F2529      182/219   12:39       39:13
893   Jobie Gores            F2529      183/219   12:39       39:14
894   Sherry Thompson        F4549        27/40   12:41       39:20
895   Gigi Klopfstein        F4044        32/46   12:41       39:20
896   Chad Hill              M3034        92/98   12:42       39:22
897   Genna Abraham          F3034      115/143   12:42       39:22
898   Greg Langlais          M3539        47/52   12:43       39:25
899   Shauna Balderson       F5054        15/27   12:45       39:33
900   Daryl Gross            M4044        13/20   12:46       39:34
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901   Laura Truitt           F2529      184/219   12:46       39:36
902   Sarah Strong           F2529      185/219   12:49       39:44
903   Alisa Collier          F3539        49/64   12:51       39:50
904   Christina Kajtsa       F3539        50/64   12:56       40:06
905   Lee Collares           F3539        51/64   12:56       40:06
906   Unknown Partic. 1036   M0000          4/6   12:56       40:06
907   Faith King             F3034      116/143   12:56       40:07
908   Rene Smith             F2529      186/219   12:57       40:08
909   Michael Oxnevad        M2529      125/128   12:57       40:10
910   Alaina Carney          F2024        84/91   13:01       40:21
911   Jeremy McManus         M2024        41/44   13:01       40:22
912   Francis Fernandez      M2024        42/44   13:03       40:27
913   Sabrina Libby          F2529      187/219   13:03       40:28
914   Jamie Lewis            F2529      188/219   13:03       40:28
915   Kengo Shibuya          M0115         7/10   13:05       40:33
916   Allison Nathe          F3539        52/64   13:05       40:34
917   Kay Shibuya            F4044        33/46   13:05       40:35
918   Lisa Sinnett           F3034      117/143   13:05       40:35
919   Krista Rongve          F3034      118/143   13:07       40:39
920   Kristina Frantz        F4549        28/40   13:07       40:39
921   George Ngo             M3539        48/52   13:11       40:52
922   Brittney Claus         F2529      189/219   13:11       40:53
923   Jamie Lee              F2529      190/219   13:12       40:55
924   Theo Berger            M0115         8/10   13:14       41:02
925   Peter Berger           M3539        49/52   13:14       41:02
926   Rachel Oxnevad         F2529      191/219   13:17       41:12
927   Tiffany McBurney       F2024        85/91   13:18       41:14
928   Theo McBurney          M0115         9/10   13:18       41:15
929   Ean Koenig-Price       M3034        93/98   13:22       41:25
930   Nicole Koontz          F3034      119/143   13:22       41:25
931   Lindsey Pelland        F3034      120/143   13:22       41:26
932   Tracy Day              F5054        16/27   13:26       41:38
933   Michelle Ludeks        F3539        53/64   13:26       41:39
934   Heidi Underwood        F3034      121/143   13:26       41:39
935   Melissa Kowalchuk      F2529      192/219   13:28       41:44
936   Shannon Dempewolf      F3034      122/143   13:30       41:51
937   Haley Ramos            F2024        86/91   13:33       41:59
938   Colleen Stclair        F5054        17/27   13:34       42:02
939   Lori Anglin            F5054        18/27   13:34       42:02
940   Unknown Partic. 2111   M0000          5/6   13:34       42:04
941   William T Park         M3034        94/98   13:35       42:08
942   Leah Park              F2529      193/219   13:35       42:08
943   Lindsey Emmerson       F2024        87/91   13:36       42:10
944   Kory Hansen            M0000          6/6   13:36       42:10
945   Adrienne Maloney       F3034      123/143   13:36       42:11
946   Lydia Sprague          F2529      194/219   13:37       42:13
947   Rachel McQuade         F2529      195/219   13:37       42:13
948   Desiree Thomas         F2529      196/219   13:37       42:14
949   Audrey Slade           F3034      124/143   13:49       42:49
950   Christina Berggren     F2529      197/219   13:49       42:49
951   Lisa Dempewolf         F2529      198/219   13:52       42:59
952   Aleksandra Kopczynska  F2529      199/219   13:53       43:01
953   Angeline Stoll         F3539        54/64   13:56       43:12
954   Gaia Lukevitch         F3034      125/143   13:57       43:15
955   Nichole G              F2024        88/91   13:58       43:18
956   Nicole Summers         F4549        29/40   13:58       43:19
957   Catherine Beck         F2529      200/219   13:58       43:19
958   Thea Cornelia          F4549        30/40   13:58       43:19
959   Patti Thibodeaux       F3034      126/143   14:10       43:54
960   Brett Selby            M2529      126/128   14:12       44:02
961   Mercedes Flerx         F2024        89/91   14:13       44:03
962   Arzile Rimel           F3034      127/143   14:14       44:08
963   Sammy Coleman          F2529      201/219   14:17       44:16
964   James Johanson         M4044        14/20   14:17       44:16
965   Niki Collins           F2529      202/219   14:22       44:33
966   Brandy Burr            F3539        55/64   14:22       44:33
967   Eric Jobmann           M4044        15/20   14:24       44:38
968   Drew Holland           M4044        16/20   14:24       44:39
969   Cherice Jobmann        F4549        31/40   14:24       44:39
970   Leslie Holland         F4044        34/46   14:25       44:40
971   Sophia Holland         F0115         9/11   14:25       44:40
972   Stephanie Kirkpatrick  F3539        56/64   14:29       44:55
973   Heather Seemuth-Johnso F4044        35/46   14:29       44:55
974   Ashlee Schindler       F2529      203/219   14:30       44:56
975   Jackie Brown           F2529      204/219   14:32       45:02
976   Jackie Brown           F2529      205/219   14:32       45:02
977   Joanne Lafave          F5054        19/27   14:32       45:02
978   April Sawyers          F5559        12/14   14:32       45:02
979   Erin Stargel           F2529      206/219   14:32       45:03
980   Dawn Barnett           F3539        57/64   14:38       45:21
981   Kevin Woolley          M4044        17/20   14:38       45:21
982   John Tremble           M6064          4/6   14:41       45:31
983   William Silva          M3034        95/98   14:43       45:38
984   Ashley Patrick         F2529      207/219   14:51       46:02
985   Sasha Therrow          F4044        36/46   14:53       46:07
986   Julie Croff            F3539        58/64   14:55       46:16
987   Joseph Croff           M3539        50/52   14:56       46:17
988   Cassandra Yoder        F2529      208/219   14:56       46:18
989   Gary Frey              M6064          5/6   15:02       46:35
990   Dale Westerdahl        M5559         9/11   15:12       47:07
991   Katie Bunn             F2529      209/219   15:12       47:08
992   Denise Westerdahl      F5559        13/14   15:13       47:11
993   Tiffany Gikas          F4044        37/46   15:14       47:13
994   Cathy Zak              F4549        32/40   15:14       47:13
995   Kingsley Simpson       F2529      210/219   15:19       47:30
996   Miranda Corey          F2529      211/219   15:20       47:32
997   Lisa Kraft             F5054        20/27   15:58       49:29
998   Eci Ameh               F2529      212/219   15:59       49:33
999   Sabrina Fields         F2529      213/219   15:59       49:33
1000  Corinne Cronk          F3539        59/64   16:01       49:39
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1001  Robyn Lais             F4549        33/40   16:02       49:43
1002  Elise Elliott          F3034      128/143   16:02       49:43
1003  Chermaine Wulff        F3034      129/143   16:03       49:45
1004  John Anderson          M3539        51/52   16:06       49:56
1005  Chelsey Ironmonger     F2024        90/91   16:10       50:08
1006  Angelina Salazar       F2529      214/219   16:12       50:12
1007  Carmela Jaurequi       F3034      130/143   16:12       50:14
1008  Yunice Fong            F3034      131/143   16:19       50:35
1009  Andrew Spencer         M2529      127/128   16:23       50:48
1010  James Hill             M4044        18/20   16:24       50:49
1011  Judith Hill            F5054        21/27   16:24       50:49
1012  Minna Jager            F3539        60/64   16:24       50:50
1013  Noah Ryan              M0115        10/10   16:25       50:55
1014  Katie Van Buren        F3034      132/143   16:27       51:01
1015  Tobin Cattolico        M2529      128/128   16:30       51:08
1016  Kaylynn Herbstritt     F0115        10/11   16:30       51:08
1017  Trebor Yocum           M3034        96/98   16:33       51:18
1018  Kathy Maier            F5054        22/27   16:33       51:18
1019  Maureen Karl           F4549        34/40   16:37       51:30
1020  Jennifer Mertel        F4044        38/46   16:37       51:30
1021  Carmen Kallis          F4044        39/46   16:38       51:33
1022  Sandy Watkins          F4044        40/46   16:38       51:34
1023  Alvin Roberson         M4549        17/18   16:40       51:39
1024  Eric Cable             M2024        43/44   16:50       52:10
1025  Katie Orlando          F3034      133/143   16:51       52:15
1026  Katherine Johnson      F2529      215/219   16:51       52:15
1027  Rachelle Favorite      F2529      216/219   16:52       52:16
1028  Janice Melchior        F7099          1/1   16:53       52:19
1029  Debbie Melchior        F5054        23/27   16:53       52:20
1030  Karrin Dobbe           F4549        35/40   16:55       52:25
1031  Alison Cable           F4549        36/40   16:55       52:25
1032  Brenda Price           F5054        24/27   16:57       52:33
1033  Eugene Price           M5054        14/14   16:58       52:35
1034  Rebecca Tunkara        F3034      134/143   16:58       52:35
1035  Mike Claudio           M4044        19/20   16:58       52:35
1036  Wendy Wiles            F3539        61/64   16:58       52:36
1037  Tuyet Phan             F2024        91/91   16:58       52:36
1038  Amber Finkenauer       F3034      135/143   17:02       52:49
1039  Lisa Rawls             F4044        41/46   17:03       52:51
1040  Emilia Arnold          F2529      217/219   17:03       52:52
1041  Susan Dunbar           F4044        42/46   17:06       53:01
1042  Karen Bardwell         F4044        43/46   17:06       53:02
1043  Susan Shepherd         F3539        62/64   17:07       53:04
1044  Ginger Bennett         F4044        44/46   17:07       53:05
1045  Melisa Michelson       F2529      218/219   17:16       53:31
1046  Tara Schmidt           F3539        63/64   17:16       53:31
1047  Jennifer Vandever      F3034      136/143   17:21       53:46
1048  Amber Schlecht         F3034      137/143   17:21       53:46
1049  Lisa Hill              F4044        45/46   17:36       54:33
1050  Keith Hill             M4044        20/20   17:36       54:33
1051  Alysen Laakso          F3034      138/143   17:44       54:57
1052  Kim Yon                F3539        64/64   17:44       54:58
1053  Rosie Robinson         F2529      219/219   17:44       54:59
1054  Theresa Zeller         F3034      139/143   17:44       54:59
1055  Kimberly Van Rensburg  F4549        37/40   17:47       55:09
1056  Toni Griffin           F5054        25/27   17:49       55:15
1057  Shana Mitcham          F3034      140/143   17:56       55:37
1058  Kathryn Oswood         F3034      141/143   18:04       55:59
1059  Sandy Ryan             F4549        38/40   18:04       56:00
1060  Gail Dosey             F5559        14/14   18:05       56:03
1061  Gretchen Maks          F4044        46/46   18:11       56:22
1062  Verna Murry            F6064          4/4   18:35       57:36
1063  Jeffrey Wang           M5559        10/11   18:43       58:01
1064  Lanissa Johnson        F3034      142/143   18:43       58:01
1065  Rachel Shrewsbury      F3034      143/143   18:48       58:17
1066  Patricia Moran         F1619          4/4   18:55       58:39
1067  Peyton McCann          M2024        44/44   18:55       58:39
1068  Susan Moran            F4549        39/40   19:00       58:55
1069  Mark Ziegler           M5559        11/11   19:13       59:35
1070  Ted McBurney           M4549        18/18   19:15       59:39
1071  Tamra McBurney         F5054        26/27   19:15       59:42
1072  Steve Hammond          M3539        52/52   19:19       59:53
1073  Kellyjo Hammond        F0115        11/11   19:19       59:53
1074  Larry Potter           M6064          6/6   19:20       59:55
1075  Su Ring                F4549        40/40   19:38     1:00:52
1076  Ben Aschevbrenner      M3034        97/98   19:52     1:01:36
1077  James Paneak           M3034        98/98   19:55     1:01:46
1078  Barbara May            F5054        27/27   19:56     1:01:47
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